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2021 SILVER RACQUET
NE W YORK OPEN HANDICAP

“C ” DIVIS ION  

C.J. Smith (56.7)

Foster Jebsen (58.6)

Austin Prey (56.8)

Dave Christensen (56.7)

James Cannon (60.2)

William Fitzgerald (73.8)

Hunter Huebsch (56.5)

Alden Corbett (70.7)

Jeremy Thompson (62.0)

Nick Dunphy (58.6)

Conor Sutherland (62.6)

Frasier Esty (59.2)

Walter Deane (61.1)

Cody Bohonnon (70.5)

William Berkowitz (70.0)

Nick Kapsimalis (66.0)

Garrett Clarke (57.8)

Andrew Littlejohn (69.6)

Jamie Cushing (66.6)

Rob Deans (67.0)

Ted Mariner (61.2)

James Wyper (56.8)

Daniel Hsu (66.0)

James Flexner (70.0)

Peter Kapsimalis (66.5)

WED 8:45pm E
Wills Reardon (65.3)	

THU 11:45am W

WED 2:45pm W

THU 11:00am E

William Nazar de Jaucourt (70.4)

WED 5:45pm W

THU 6:30pm W

THU 10:15am E

C. Winston Simone (62.2)

WED 3:30pm W

THU 5:45pm E

THU 2:00pm E

WED 11:45am W

WED 11:00am E

WED 5:45pm E

SAT 9:30am E

SAT 9:30am W

SAT 10:15am E

SAT 10:15am W

SAT 11:00am E

SAT 11:00am W

SAT 11:45am E

SAT 11:45am W

SAT 3:30pm W

SAT 4:15pm W

SAT 5:45pm W

SAT 5:00pm W

SUN 10:15am E

SUN 10:15am W
Christopher Preston (60.0)_

Keech Turner (59.4)
THU 5:00pm E

Foster Jebsen (58.6)
8/4

Rob Deans (67.0)

Dave Christensen (56.7)

Walter Deane (61.1)

James Flexner (70.0)

Hunter Huebsch (56.5)

Adam Palmer Yaari (57.1)

Nick Dunphy (58.6)

Frasier Esty (59.2)

Peter Olney (65.0)

Andrew Littlejohn (69.6)

Keech Turner (59.4)

 
William Berkowitz (70.0)

William Nazar de Jaucourt (70.4)

Jeremy Thompson (62.0)

8/7

8/7

8/4

8/4

8/2

8/6

8/6

8/2

8/5

8/2

8/1

THU 6:30pm E
8/3

8/7

James Wyper (56.8)
8/7

Walter Deane (61.1)
8/6

James Flexner (70.0)
8/7

Nick Dunphy (58.6)
8/7

Frasier Esty (59.2)
8/2

Andrew Littlejohn (69.6)
8/7

Keech Turner (59.4)
8/5

Jeremy Thompson (62.0)
8/4

James Wyper (56.8)
8/4

Nick Dunphy (58.6)
8/7

Frasier Esty (59.2)
8/3

Jeremy Thompson (62.0)
8/1

Nick Dunphy (58.6)
8/3

Frasier Esty (59.2)
8/6

Peter Olney (65.0) 

James Wyper (56.8)
8/7

Nick Dunphy (58.6)
8/6

8/6

Adam Palmer Yaari (57.1)


